17 Ridge Road
Branchville, NJ 07826
Phone: 973-948-0226
Fax: 973-948-2562
®
The Best

PATENT D553,971
®
EXAMPLE ORDERING GUIDE
Dynamic "Anchor or Guide" Slope Adjusting Hanger / Rod Mount Unit
One piece unit with attached dynamic rod.  Hanger rods are available in
lengths ranging from min of 1.26" to 96".  Standard length is 6”.
Features: A dynamic union between the hanger rod and hanger housing
allows for the housing to self adjust to the tube’s slope for drainability as well
as a 360o swivel. A 6" rod is the standard length with other lengths available.
Fig 221 CH  can also be used in combination with the figure 223, 225 or 226
stanchions. This combination will allow the support to be adjusted telescopi-
cally to the tube or pipe elevation.  Call customer service for the price and
availability of special rod lengths.
Size Range: 0.24" diameters through 6.00" diameter covering imperial tube,
pipe and copper sizes.  ISO and DIN standards, and special diameters avail-
able upon request.
Hardware: 304 Stainless Steel (Standard), 316 Stainless Steel
Finish: Stainless Steel at a 25 RA
Plastic: Polysulfone (Black = Anchor and Gray = Guide)
Shearing: Anchors - Refer to shear force diagram in technical section
(page 29)
Guides - Allows free axial movement for thermal expansion
of tube or pipe
Housing with
Black inserts
are "Anchor"
supports
Housing with
Gray inserts
are "Guide"
supports
FIG. 221 CH DYNAMIC MOUNT HANGER
®
4 Catalog CHSAN0412 WWW.BEHRINGERSYSTEMS.COM PHONE: 973-948-0226
PATENT #D553,971
PIPE & TUBE SUPPORT
FIG. 221 CH DYNAMIC MOUNT HANGER
®
PHONE: 973-948-0226 WWW.BEHRINGERSYSTEMS.COM Catalog CHSAN0412 5
PATENT D553,971
PIPE & TUBE SUPPORT
All standard sizes shown, special diameters available upon request
FIG. 221 CHR RIGID MOUNT HANGER
®
6 Catalog CHSAN0412 WWW.BEHRINGERSYSTEMS.COM PHONE: 973-948-0226
PATENT #D553,971
PIPE & TUBE SUPPORT
Rigid “Anchor or Guide” Hanger / Rod Mount Unit
One piece unit with rod welded to the hanger housing.  Hanger rods are avail-